
Solon Invitational
MS Boys - 2 Miles     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/22/2014     Sunny, Wind SSW 5 mph & 69°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa City South East JH        2    3   11   12   15   18   20   =  43      11:38      1:37

    2   Northwest JH                   5    6   10   13   22   23   26   =  56      12:01      0:52
    3   Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS         9   14   17   19   21   46   47   =  80      12:19      0:30
    4   CR Prairie MS                  4    8   27   28   31   33   38   =  98      12:20      1:19
    5   North Central JH               1   24   25   30   32   34   37   = 112      12:17      2:12
    6   Tipton MS                      7   29   35   42   49   62        = 162      12:57      2:03
    7   Northeast MS                  16   39   43   61   63             = 222      13:45      2:42
    8   Central DeWitt MS             40   41   48   53   54   55   56   = 236      13:46      1:02
    9   Solon MS                      36   50   51   52   57   58   60   = 246      13:55      1:25
   10   Clear Creek-Amana MS          44   45   59   64   65   66   67   = 277      14:25      1:56

 Incomplete Teams:  North Cedar MS, West Liberty MS, Williamsburg MS

 Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm

   1   1 Kolby Greiner     8  North Central JH     10:38  5:19
   2   2 Ry Threlkeld-Wieg 8  Iowa City South E    10:45  5:23
   3   3 Temesgen Schumm   7  Iowa City South E    10:49  5:24
   4   4 Colton Lagrange   8  CR Prairie MS        11:30  5:45
   5   5 Ivan Badovinac    8  Northwest JH         11:38  5:49
   6   6 Jared Sams-Merriw 8  Northwest JH         11:49  5:55
   7   7 Trent Pelzer      7  Tipton MS            11:49  5:55
   8   8 Jack Pendergast   7  CR Prairie MS        11:57  5:58
   9   9 Luke McInnis      8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    11:58  5:59
  10  10 Lukas Anson       8  Northwest JH         11:59  6:00
  11  11 Jonathon Brown    8  Iowa City South E    12:05  6:02
  12  12 Harry Thomas      8  Iowa City South E    12:09  6:04
  13  13 Matthew Taylor    7  Northwest JH         12:10  6:05

  14  14 Jackson Meeker    8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    12:18  6:09
  15  15 Daniel Brown      8  Iowa City South E    12:23  6:11
  16  16 Edgar De La Cruz  7  Northeast MS         12:23  6:12
  17  17 David Wolfe       8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    12:24  6:12
  18  18 Tommy Brands      8  Iowa City South E    12:24  6:12
  19  19 Max Abodeely      8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    12:26  6:13
  20  20 Griffen Vogelgsan 7  Iowa City South E    12:27  6:14
  21  21 Cael Happel       7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    12:27  6:14
  22     Riley Wichern     7  Iowa City South E    12:29  6:15
  23  22 Lucas Holley      8  Northwest JH         12:30  6:15
  24  23 Kenneth Wilbur    7  Northwest JH         12:32  6:16
  25  24 Eddie Dowling     7  North Central JH     12:35  6:18

  26  25 Andrew Woodward   8  North Central JH     12:36  6:18
  27  26 Jack Wenzel       8  Northwest JH         12:39  6:20
  28     Mitchell Wilkes   7  Iowa City South E    12:41  6:20
  29     Campbell Johnson  8  Iowa City South E    12:41  6:21
  30  27 Zacch Flor        7  CR Prairie MS        12:41  6:21
  31  28 Carlo Dannenfelse 7  CR Prairie MS        12:42  6:21
  32     Owen Jones        8  Iowa City South E    12:42  6:21
  33     Alec Murley       7  Northwest JH         12:43  6:21
  34  29 Noah Jedlicka     8  Tipton MS            12:43  6:22
  35  30 Donovan Root      7  North Central JH     12:43  6:22
  36     Cael Williamson   8  Williamsburg MS      12:45  6:22
  37     Eli Paulsen       7  Northwest JH         12:48  6:24

  38  31 Matthew Altenhofe 8  CR Prairie MS        12:49  6:25
  39  32 Jordan Barry      7  North Central JH     12:50  6:25
  40  33 Ethan Lafrance    7  CR Prairie MS        12:51  6:26
  41  34 Zach Morden       7  North Central JH     12:52  6:26
  42  35 Ben Ellis         8  Tipton MS            12:58  6:29
  43     Noah Kabat        7  Iowa City South E    12:58  6:29
  44  36 Braxton Hobbs     7  Solon MS             12:59  6:29
  45  37 Nolan Frey        7  North Central JH     12:59  6:30
  46     Luke Yetley       8  Northwest JH         13:00  6:30
  47     Taka Oya          7  North Central JH     13:00  6:30
  48     Jake Greenlee     8  North Central JH     13:02  6:31
  49  38 Kaden Schilling   8  CR Prairie MS        13:05  6:33
  50  39 Grant Rickertsen  7  Northeast MS         13:06  6:33

  51     Jo Dixon          8  North Central JH     13:12  6:36
  52     Henry Krain       7  North Central JH     13:13  6:36
  53  40 Justin Costello   8  Central DeWitt MS    13:16  6:38
  54  41 Tanner Naeve      7  Central DeWitt MS    13:16  6:38
  55  42 Brendan Nantz     7  Tipton MS            13:20  6:40
  56     Ollie Morelli     8  Iowa City South E    13:20  6:40
  57  43 Logan Butler      8  Northeast MS         13:21  6:40
  58     Boaz Congera      8  CR Prairie MS        13:21  6:41
  59     Andrew Zubrod     8  Williamsburg MS      13:22  6:41
  60     Jacob Allen       8  Williamsburg MS      13:27  6:44
  61     Gabe Rummel       8  CR Prairie MS        13:27  6:44
  62  44 Trevor King       7  Clear Creek-Amana    13:28  6:44

  63  45 Noah McNeil       7  Clear Creek-Amana    13:28  6:44
  64     Quinten Eberly    7  North Central JH     13:28  6:44
  65     Brett Cherry      7  North Central JH     13:29  6:44
  66     Liam Barron       7  Iowa City South E    13:29  6:45
  67     Griffin Roach     7  Iowa City South E    13:29  6:45
  68     Tysen Skopec      8  North Central JH     13:31  6:46
  69     Tyler Maschmann   8  North Cedar MS       13:34  6:47
  70  46 Max Rechkemmer    8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    13:36  6:48
  71     Kenny Haneline    8  Iowa City South E    13:36  6:48
  72     Samba Treore      8  Iowa City South E    13:36  6:48
  73  47 Oliver Crocker    8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    13:41  6:51
  74     Charlie Maxwell   8  Iowa City South E    13:41  6:51
  75     Caden Eskelsen    8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    13:42  6:51

  76     Max Knebel        7  Northwest JH         13:44  6:52
  77     Alex Greimann     8  Iowa City South E    13:44  6:52
  78     Dominic Waikel    8  Northwest JH         13:45  6:52

  79     Max Firmstone     7  Iowa City South E    13:45  6:53
  80     Tom Bush          8  CR Prairie MS        13:47  6:54
  81     Collin Hallier    8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    13:48  6:54
  82     Dylan Schmidt     8  North Central JH     13:50  6:55
  83  48 Reece Eggers      7  Central DeWitt MS    13:51  6:55
  84  49 Alex Reynolds     7  Tipton MS            13:52  6:56
  85     Ryan Ceynar       8  Northwest JH         13:54  6:57
  86  50 Jessie Miller     8  Solon MS             13:58  6:59
  87     Jack Ossenkop     7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    14:00  7:00
  88     Chen-You Wu       7  Northwest JH         14:01  7:00
  89     Preston Johnson   8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    14:01  7:01
  90     Ibraheem Bouie    8  Northwest JH         14:01  7:01
  91  51 Jake Roskopf      8  Solon MS             14:05  7:03

  92     Jack Gray         7  Northwest JH         14:07  7:04
  93  52 Rodney Wittich    7  Solon MS             14:08  7:04
  94     Bailey Reiseck    8  CR Prairie MS        14:08  7:04
  95     Garth Anderson    8  Northwest JH         14:10  7:05
  96     Dylan Myers       8  CR Prairie MS        14:10  7:05
  97  53 Chase Feeler      7  Central DeWitt MS    14:12  7:06
  98     Oisin Leopold     7  Iowa City South E    14:13  7:07
  99     Nick Cassidy      7  CR Prairie MS        14:16  7:08
 100     Jordan Schroeder  7  CR Prairie MS        14:17  7:08
 101  54 Wyatt Wegener     8  Central DeWitt MS    14:17  7:09
 102     Josh Wombacher-He 8  Northwest JH         14:19  7:09
 103     Eli Anderson      8  Iowa City South E    14:19  7:09

 104  55 Guy Duray         8  Central DeWitt MS    14:20  7:10
 105  56 Carter Myers      7  Central DeWitt MS    14:21  7:11
 106     Chris Banwart     7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    14:22  7:11
 107     Mamadou Diallo    7  Iowa City South E    14:22  7:11
 108     Nick Seabold      8  Iowa City South E    14:23  7:12
 109  57 Bennett Meier     7  Solon MS             14:23  7:12
 110     Ryan Sartain      7  North Central JH     14:23  7:12
 111  58 Ethan Kober       7  Solon MS             14:25  7:13
 112     Evan Hansen       8  Iowa City South E    14:26  7:13
 113  59 Kannon Simmons    8  Clear Creek-Amana    14:27  7:13
 114  60 Andrew Bransky    8  Solon MS             14:27  7:14
 115     Austen Mattingly  8  North Central JH     14:27  7:14

 116     Joe Schuessler    7  Iowa City South E    14:28  7:14
 117     Sky Tinnes        8  Northwest JH         14:28  7:14
 118     Gavin Lindaman    7  Iowa City South E    14:31  7:15
 119     Sam Ferguson      7  Solon MS             14:33  7:16
 120     Paul Cornell      7  Iowa City South E    14:36  7:18
 121     Ashton Woods      8  Northwest JH         14:36  7:18
 122     Keegan Sotelo     7  Iowa City South E    14:36  7:18
 123     Riley Wheeler     7  CR Prairie MS        14:39  7:19
 124     Noah Yetley       7  Northwest JH         14:42  7:21
 125     Hunter Bagan      8  North Central JH     14:43  7:22
 126     Bernardo Perez    7  North Central JH     14:45  7:23
 127     Ben Pizzimenti    8  Northwest JH         14:47  7:23
 128     Dylan Gesell      8  North Central JH     14:48  7:24

 129  61 Zach Whitehead    7  Northeast MS         14:48  7:24
 130     Riley Dolan       7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    14:51  7:25
 131     Josh Fletcher     8  Iowa City South E    14:54  7:27
 132     Ethan Dallesandro 7  Northwest JH         14:56  7:28
 133  62 Tiger Emrich      7  Tipton MS            14:59  7:29
 134     Jack Dickens      8  North Central JH     15:01  7:30
 135     Nicholas Stilwell 8  Northwest JH         15:03  7:31
 136     Sam Funke         7  North Central JH     15:04  7:32
 137  63 Evan Empen        7  Northeast MS         15:05  7:33
 138     Tanner Heiar      8  North Central JH     15:06  7:33
 139     Calvin Chadima    8  CR Prairie MS        15:11  7:35
 140     Cole Tuttle       7  North Central JH     15:12  7:36

 141     Thomas McMillan   8  Iowa City South E    15:16  7:38
 142     Ayden Williams    7  CR Prairie MS        15:17  7:39
 143     Anthony Trujillo- 7  Iowa City South E    15:17  7:39
 144     Jaron Jenkins     7  CR Prairie MS        15:18  7:39
 145     Cameron McQuinn   8  Solon MS             15:20  7:40
 146  64 Dylan Carlson     8  Clear Creek-Amana    15:20  7:40
 147     Luke Edwards      7  Iowa City South E    15:22  7:41
 148  65 Nickolas White    8  Clear Creek-Amana    15:23  7:42
 149     Gokul Thangavel   8  Northwest JH         15:24  7:42
 150     Kelby Anderson    7  Iowa City South E    15:24  7:42
 151     Oscar Ihrig       7  Iowa City South E    15:26  7:43
 152     Sam Noska         7  North Central JH     15:26  7:43
 153     Mason Carter      7  Northwest JH         15:28  7:44

 154     Dylan Burrows     8  CR Prairie MS        15:28  7:44
 155     Shawn Sharp       7  Iowa City South E    15:28  7:44
 156     Sam Waldron       7  CR Prairie MS        15:29  7:45
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Solon Invitational
MS Boys - 2 Miles     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/22/2014     Sunny, Wind SSW 5 mph & 69°

 Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm

 157     Shuntaro Kawasaki 7  Northwest JH         15:30  7:45

 158     Joe Vavra         7  CR Prairie MS        15:30  7:45
 159     Connor Hayes      7  Northwest JH         15:32  7:46
 160  66 Dalton Lewis      8  Clear Creek-Amana    15:34  7:47
 161     Elliot Boesch     7  Central DeWitt MS    15:34  7:47
 162     Tommy Stevens     7  Northwest JH         15:36  7:48
 163     Thomas Duong      8  North Central JH     15:36  7:48
 164     Jayden Rasmussen  8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    15:39  7:49
 165     Alec Nelson       7  Northwest JH         15:44  7:52
 166     Justin Thompson   7  Northwest JH         15:46  7:53
 167     Arrick Rinke      7  CR Prairie MS        15:49  7:55
 168     Caleb Ottoson     7  Solon MS             15:49  7:55
 169     Brandon Burken    7  Central DeWitt MS    15:50  7:55

 170     Reese Panos       8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    15:55  7:57
 171     Julian Fender     7  Northwest JH         15:55  7:58
 172     Charlie Moreland  7  Northwest JH         15:56  7:58
 173     Beau Manatt       8  Central DeWitt MS    15:56  7:58
 174     Sanjeev Sarin     7  Northwest JH         15:56  7:58
 175     Atticus Ojile     7  Iowa City South E    15:57  7:58
 176     Mathieux Rehnke   7  Solon MS             15:58  7:59
 177     Leo Cisneros      8  Iowa City South E    15:58  7:59
 178     Jeremy Ferguson   8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    15:59  8:00
 179  67 Alex Floryanovich 7  Clear Creek-Amana    16:02  8:01
 180     Jackson Daniels   7  North Central JH     16:03  8:02
 181     Jonah Waikel      7  Northwest JH         16:04  8:02
 182     Corey Roth        8  Northwest JH         16:06  8:03

 183     Agustin Colon San 7  North Central JH     16:06  8:03
 184     Mat Trachta       7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    16:09  8:05
 185     Assen Olivo       7  Northwest JH         16:19  8:10
 186     Connor Myers      8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    16:24  8:12
 187     Dylan Simmons     7  Central DeWitt MS    16:26  8:13
 188     Jacob Kamerling   7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    16:26  8:13
 189     Orion Rupert      7  CR Prairie MS        16:29  8:14
 190     Ryan Leiffert     7  Northwest JH         16:32  8:16
 191     Phil Rocca        8  Iowa City South E    16:37  8:18
 192     Chris Laures      8  Central DeWitt MS    16:37  8:18
 193     Evan Tvedt        7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    16:39  8:20
 194     Eli Henrichs      7  Northwest JH         16:40  8:20

 195     Samuel Shin       8  Northwest JH         16:42  8:21
 196     Hayden Johnson    7  Northwest JH         16:45  8:23
 197     Derek Jordan      7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    16:47  8:23
 198     Anthony Morphew   8  Iowa City South E    16:48  8:24
 199     Karsen Kettwick   7  Central DeWitt MS    16:53  8:27
 200     Gavin Pash        8  CR Prairie MS        16:58  8:29
 201     Colin Eberl       7  Northwest JH         17:00  8:30
 202     Antonio Cabrera   8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    17:13  8:36
 203     Jake Panos        8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    17:14  8:37
 204     Daniel Bodin      7  Northwest JH         17:19  8:40
 205     Matt Shafer       8  Solon MS             17:20  8:40
 206     Elliot Tomek      7  Iowa City South E    17:31  8:45

 207     Trace Johansen    7  Clear Creek-Amana    17:31  8:46
 208     Sean Reasnover    7  Iowa City South E    17:33  8:47
 209     Tryston Locke     7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    17:34  8:47
 210     Jaruthat Dervo    7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    17:35  8:48
 211     Keeghan Salisbury 8  Iowa City South E    17:37  8:49
 212     Jonathan Shilyans 8  Northwest JH         17:37  8:49
 213     Max McLain        7  West Liberty MS      17:38  8:49
 214     Logan Lacey       8  Iowa City South E    17:39  8:50
 215     Jarrett Bohlken   7  CR Prairie MS        17:41  8:50
 216     Nick Moore        7  North Central JH     17:43  8:52
 217     Danny Rompot      8  Northwest JH         17:45  8:52
 218     Aaron Guo         7  Northwest JH         17:51  8:55
 219     Julien Cook       7  Northwest JH         17:51  8:55

 220     Chris Cannon      8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    17:58  8:59
 221     Ben Medberry      8  CR Prairie MS        17:58  8:59
 222     Colin Kempf       7  CR Prairie MS        18:07  9:03
 223     Harry Westergaard 8  Northwest JH         18:08  9:04
 224     Mitchel Locher    8  Northwest JH         18:11  9:06
 225     William Gleason   7  Northwest JH         18:17  9:09
 226     Jared Staskal     7  Northwest JH         18:19  9:10
 227     Brady Putney      7  West Liberty MS      18:20  9:10
 228     Frankie Hornbuckl 7  Iowa City South E    18:22  9:11
 229     Eric Shaffer      7  Northwest JH         18:22  9:11
 230     Chris Cetta       7  North Central JH     18:45  9:22
 231     Alexander Nelson  7  Northwest JH         18:48  9:24

 232     Ryan Burbidge     7  Northwest JH         18:49  9:25
 233     Anthony Murphy    7  Iowa City South E    18:51  9:26
 234     Nick Cronk        8  Iowa City South E    18:53  9:27
 235     Garrett Forbes    7  Iowa City South E    18:55  9:28
 236     Louis Stephan     7  Northwest JH         19:00  9:30
 237     Joseph Bartoszczy 7  Northwest JH         19:03  9:31
 238     Maison Allen      7  North Central JH     19:09  9:34
 239     Austin Jones      7  CR Prairie MS        19:11  9:36
 240     Andrew Tribbey    8  Iowa City South E    19:24  9:42
 241     Maneesh Rajesh Jo 7  Northwest JH         19:30  9:45
 242     Aidan Holtkamp    7  Northwest JH         19:45  9:52
 243     Anthony Forte     7  Northwest JH         19:47  9:53
 244     Evan Wilch        7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    20:12 10:06

 245     Jathan Hanson     7  CR Prairie MS        20:20 10:10
 246     Carter Sea        8  Solon MS             20:53 10:27
 247     Kaden White       7  Clear Creek-Amana    21:12 10:36
 248     Braydon Sears     7  Solon MS             21:39 10:50

 249     Ben Hopkins       7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    22:06 11:03

 250     Jason Donze       7  Northwest JH         22:16 11:08
 251     Ethan Benedict    7  North Central JH     22:45 11:22
 252     Jonathan Triguero 7  Clear Creek-Amana    23:59 11:59
 253     Seth Morlan       7  Clear Creek-Amana    24:00 12:00
 254     Rohan Hage        7  Iowa City South E    24:07 12:04
 255     Skyler Williams   7  North Central JH     24:40 12:20
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Solon Invitational
MS Boys - 2 Miles     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/22/2014     Sunny, Wind SSW 5 mph & 69°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa City South East JH           Score =   43

    2    Ry Threlkeld-Wiegand, 8        10:45  5:23
    3    Temesgen Schumm, 7             10:49  5:24
   11    Jonathon Brown, 8              12:05  6:02
   12    Harry Thomas, 8                12:09  6:04
   15    Daniel Brown, 8                12:23  6:11
   18    Tommy Brands, 8                12:24  6:12
   20    Griffen Vogelgsang-Marer, 7    12:27  6:14
         Riley Wichern, 7               12:29  6:15
         Mitchell Wilkes, 7             12:41  6:20
         Campbell Johnson, 8            12:41  6:21
         Owen Jones, 8                  12:42  6:21
         Noah Kabat, 7                  12:58  6:29

         Ollie Morelli, 8               13:20  6:40
         Liam Barron, 7                 13:29  6:45
         Griffin Roach, 7               13:29  6:45
         Kenny Haneline, 8              13:36  6:48
         Samba Treore, 8                13:36  6:48
         Charlie Maxwell, 8             13:41  6:51
         Alex Greimann, 8               13:44  6:52
         Max Firmstone, 7               13:45  6:53
         Oisin Leopold, 7               14:13  7:07
         Eli Anderson, 8                14:19  7:09
         Mamadou Diallo, 7              14:22  7:11
         Nick Seabold, 8                14:23  7:12
         Evan Hansen, 8                 14:26  7:13

         Joe Schuessler, 7              14:28  7:14
         Gavin Lindaman, 7              14:31  7:15
         Paul Cornell, 7                14:36  7:18
         Keegan Sotelo, 7               14:36  7:18
         Josh Fletcher, 8               14:54  7:27
         Thomas McMillan, 8             15:16  7:38
         Anthony Trujillo-Coello, 7     15:17  7:39
         Luke Edwards, 7                15:22  7:41
         Kelby Anderson, 7              15:24  7:42
         Oscar Ihrig, 7                 15:26  7:43
         Shawn Sharp, 7                 15:28  7:44
         Atticus Ojile, 7               15:57  7:58

         Leo Cisneros, 8                15:58  7:59
         Phil Rocca, 8                  16:37  8:18
         Anthony Morphew, 8             16:48  8:24
         Elliot Tomek, 7                17:31  8:45
         Sean Reasnover, 7              17:33  8:47
         Keeghan Salisbury, 8           17:37  8:49
         Logan Lacey, 8                 17:39  8:50
         Frankie Hornbuckle, 7          18:22  9:11
         Anthony Murphy, 7              18:51  9:26
         Nick Cronk, 8                  18:53  9:27
         Garrett Forbes, 7              18:55  9:28
         Andrew Tribbey, 8              19:24  9:42

         Rohan Hage, 7                  24:07 12:04

  2) Northwest JH                      Score =   56

    5    Ivan Badovinac, 8              11:38  5:49
    6    Jared Sams-Merriwether, 8      11:49  5:55
   10    Lukas Anson, 8                 11:59  6:00
   13    Matthew Taylor, 7              12:10  6:05
   22    Lucas Holley, 8                12:30  6:15
   23    Kenneth Wilbur, 7              12:32  6:16
   26    Jack Wenzel, 8                 12:39  6:20
         Alec Murley, 7                 12:43  6:21
         Eli Paulsen, 7                 12:48  6:24
         Luke Yetley, 8                 13:00  6:30
         Max Knebel, 7                  13:44  6:52
         Dominic Waikel, 8              13:45  6:52

         Ryan Ceynar, 8                 13:54  6:57
         Chen-You Wu, 7                 14:01  7:00
         Ibraheem Bouie, 8              14:01  7:01
         Jack Gray, 7                   14:07  7:04
         Garth Anderson, 8              14:10  7:05
         Josh Wombacher-Hess, 8         14:19  7:09
         Sky Tinnes, 8                  14:28  7:14
         Ashton Woods, 8                14:36  7:18
         Noah Yetley, 7                 14:42  7:21
         Ben Pizzimenti, 8              14:47  7:23
         Ethan Dallesandro, 7           14:56  7:28
         Nicholas Stilwell, 8           15:03  7:31
         Gokul Thangavel, 8             15:24  7:42

         Mason Carter, 7                15:28  7:44
         Shuntaro Kawasaki, 7           15:30  7:45
         Connor Hayes, 7                15:32  7:46
         Tommy Stevens, 7               15:36  7:48
         Alec Nelson, 7                 15:44  7:52
         Justin Thompson, 7             15:46  7:53
         Julian Fender, 7               15:55  7:58
         Charlie Moreland, 7            15:56  7:58
         Sanjeev Sarin, 7               15:56  7:58
         Jonah Waikel, 7                16:04  8:02
         Corey Roth, 8                  16:06  8:03
         Assen Olivo, 7                 16:19  8:10

         Ryan Leiffert, 7               16:32  8:16
         Eli Henrichs, 7                16:40  8:20
         Samuel Shin, 8                 16:42  8:21
         Hayden Johnson, 7              16:45  8:23
         Colin Eberl, 7                 17:00  8:30
         Daniel Bodin, 7                17:19  8:40
         Jonathan Shilyansky, 8         17:37  8:49
         Danny Rompot, 8                17:45  8:52
         Aaron Guo, 7                   17:51  8:55
         Julien Cook, 7                 17:51  8:55
         Harry Westergaard, 8           18:08  9:04
         Mitchel Locher, 8              18:11  9:06

         William Gleason, 7             18:17  9:09
         Jared Staskal, 7               18:19  9:10
         Eric Shaffer, 7                18:22  9:11
         Alexander Nelson, 7            18:48  9:24
         Ryan Burbidge, 7               18:49  9:25
         Louis Stephan, 7               19:00  9:30
         Joseph Bartoszczyk, 7          19:03  9:31
         Maneesh Rajesh John, 7         19:30  9:45
         Aidan Holtkamp, 7              19:45  9:52
         Anthony Forte, 7               19:47  9:53
         Jason Donze, 7                 22:16 11:08

  3) Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            Score =   80

    9    Luke McInnis, 8                11:58  5:59
   14    Jackson Meeker, 8              12:18  6:09
   17    David Wolfe, 8                 12:24  6:12
   19    Max Abodeely, 8                12:26  6:13
   21    Cael Happel, 7                 12:27  6:14
   46    Max Rechkemmer, 8              13:36  6:48
   47    Oliver Crocker, 8              13:41  6:51
         Caden Eskelsen, 8              13:42  6:51
         Collin Hallier, 8              13:48  6:54
         Jack Ossenkop, 7               14:00  7:00
         Preston Johnson, 8             14:01  7:01
         Chris Banwart, 7               14:22  7:11

         Riley Dolan, 7                 14:51  7:25
         Jayden Rasmussen, 8            15:39  7:49
         Reese Panos, 8                 15:55  7:57
         Jeremy Ferguson, 8             15:59  8:00
         Mat Trachta, 7                 16:09  8:05
         Connor Myers, 8                16:24  8:12
         Jacob Kamerling, 7             16:26  8:13
         Evan Tvedt, 7                  16:39  8:20
         Derek Jordan, 7                16:47  8:23
         Antonio Cabrera, 8             17:13  8:36
         Jake Panos, 8                  17:14  8:37
         Tryston Locke, 7               17:34  8:47
         Jaruthat Dervo, 7              17:35  8:48

         Chris Cannon, 8                17:58  8:59
         Evan Wilch, 7                  20:12 10:06
         Ben Hopkins, 7                 22:06 11:03
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Solon Invitational
MS Boys - 2 Miles     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/22/2014     Sunny, Wind SSW 5 mph & 69°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  4) CR Prairie MS                     Score =   98

    4    Colton Lagrange, 8             11:30  5:45
    8    Jack Pendergast, 7             11:57  5:58
   27    Zacch Flor, 7                  12:41  6:21
   28    Carlo Dannenfelser, 7          12:42  6:21
   31    Matthew Altenhofen, 8          12:49  6:25
   33    Ethan Lafrance, 7              12:51  6:26
   38    Kaden Schilling, 8             13:05  6:33
         Boaz Congera, 8                13:21  6:41
         Gabe Rummel, 8                 13:27  6:44
         Tom Bush, 8                    13:47  6:54
         Bailey Reiseck, 8              14:08  7:04
         Dylan Myers, 8                 14:10  7:05

         Nick Cassidy, 7                14:16  7:08
         Jordan Schroeder, 7            14:17  7:08
         Riley Wheeler, 7               14:39  7:19
         Calvin Chadima, 8              15:11  7:35
         Ayden Williams, 7              15:17  7:39
         Jaron Jenkins, 7               15:18  7:39
         Dylan Burrows, 8               15:28  7:44
         Sam Waldron, 7                 15:29  7:45
         Joe Vavra, 7                   15:30  7:45
         Arrick Rinke, 7                15:49  7:55
         Orion Rupert, 7                16:29  8:14
         Gavin Pash, 8                  16:58  8:29
         Jarrett Bohlken, 7             17:41  8:50

         Ben Medberry, 8                17:58  8:59
         Colin Kempf, 7                 18:07  9:03
         Austin Jones, 7                19:11  9:36
         Jathan Hanson, 7               20:20 10:10

  5) North Central JH                  Score =  112
    1    Kolby Greiner, 8               10:38  5:19
   24    Eddie Dowling, 7               12:35  6:18
   25    Andrew Woodward, 8             12:36  6:18
   30    Donovan Root, 7                12:43  6:22
   32    Jordan Barry, 7                12:50  6:25
   34    Zach Morden, 7                 12:52  6:26

   37    Nolan Frey, 7                  12:59  6:30
         Taka Oya, 7                    13:00  6:30
         Jake Greenlee, 8               13:02  6:31
         Jo Dixon, 8                    13:12  6:36
         Henry Krain, 7                 13:13  6:36
         Quinten Eberly, 7              13:28  6:44
         Brett Cherry, 7                13:29  6:44
         Tysen Skopec, 8                13:31  6:46
         Dylan Schmidt, 8               13:50  6:55
         Ryan Sartain, 7                14:23  7:12
         Austen Mattingly, 8            14:27  7:14
         Hunter Bagan, 8                14:43  7:22

         Bernardo Perez, 7              14:45  7:23
         Dylan Gesell, 8                14:48  7:24
         Jack Dickens, 8                15:01  7:30
         Sam Funke, 7                   15:04  7:32
         Tanner Heiar, 8                15:06  7:33
         Cole Tuttle, 7                 15:12  7:36
         Sam Noska, 7                   15:26  7:43
         Thomas Duong, 8                15:36  7:48
         Jackson Daniels, 7             16:03  8:02
         Agustin Colon Sanchez, 7       16:06  8:03
         Nick Moore, 7                  17:43  8:52
         Chris Cetta, 7                 18:45  9:22
         Maison Allen, 7                19:09  9:34

         Ethan Benedict, 7              22:45 11:22
         Skyler Williams, 7             24:40 12:20

  6) Tipton MS                         Score =  162
    7    Trent Pelzer, 7                11:49  5:55
   29    Noah Jedlicka, 8               12:43  6:22
   35    Ben Ellis, 8                   12:58  6:29
   42    Brendan Nantz, 7               13:20  6:40
   49    Alex Reynolds, 7               13:52  6:56
   62    Tiger Emrich, 7                14:59  7:29

  7) Northeast MS                      Score =  222

   16    Edgar De La Cruz, 7            12:23  6:12
   39    Grant Rickertsen, 7            13:06  6:33
   43    Logan Butler, 8                13:21  6:40
   61    Zach Whitehead, 7              14:48  7:24
   63    Evan Empen, 7                  15:05  7:33

  8) Central DeWitt MS                 Score =  236

   40    Justin Costello, 8             13:16  6:38
   41    Tanner Naeve, 7                13:16  6:38
   48    Reece Eggers, 7                13:51  6:55
   53    Chase Feeler, 7                14:12  7:06
   54    Wyatt Wegener, 8               14:17  7:09
   55    Guy Duray, 8                   14:20  7:10
   56    Carter Myers, 7                14:21  7:11
         Elliot Boesch, 7               15:34  7:47
         Brandon Burken, 7              15:50  7:55
         Beau Manatt, 8                 15:56  7:58
         Dylan Simmons, 7               16:26  8:13
         Chris Laures, 8                16:37  8:18

         Karsen Kettwick, 7             16:53  8:27

  9) Solon MS                          Score =  246
   36    Braxton Hobbs, 7               12:59  6:29
   50    Jessie Miller, 8               13:58  6:59
   51    Jake Roskopf, 8                14:05  7:03
   52    Rodney Wittich, 7              14:08  7:04
   57    Bennett Meier, 7               14:23  7:12
   58    Ethan Kober, 7                 14:25  7:13
   60    Andrew Bransky, 8              14:27  7:14
         Sam Ferguson, 7                14:33  7:16
         Cameron McQuinn, 8             15:20  7:40
         Caleb Ottoson, 7               15:49  7:55

         Mathieux Rehnke, 7             15:58  7:59
         Matt Shafer, 8                 17:20  8:40
         Carter Sea, 8                  20:53 10:27
         Braydon Sears, 7               21:39 10:50

 10) Clear Creek-Amana MS              Score =  277
   44    Trevor King, 7                 13:28  6:44
   45    Noah McNeil, 7                 13:28  6:44
   59    Kannon Simmons, 8              14:27  7:13
   64    Dylan Carlson, 8               15:20  7:40
   65    Nickolas White, 8              15:23  7:42
   66    Dalton Lewis, 8                15:34  7:47

   67    Alex Floryanovich, 7           16:02  8:01
         Trace Johansen, 7              17:31  8:46
         Kaden White, 7                 21:12 10:36
         Jonathan Trigueros, 7          23:59 11:59
         Seth Morlan, 7                 24:00 12:00

 Incomplete Teams:

 North Cedar MS
   69    Tyler Maschmann, 8          13:34     6:47

 West Liberty MS

  213    Max McLain, 7               17:38     8:49
  227    Brady Putney, 7             18:20     9:10

 Williamsburg MS
   36    Cael Williamson, 8          12:45     6:22
   59    Andrew Zubrod, 8            13:22     6:41
   60    Jacob Allen, 8              13:27     6:44

Printed on: 9/22/2014 5:09:51 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 4


